
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 4 Sunday, September 8, 2024 – Thursday, September 12, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's punctuality and timely attendance. 
Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40 AM, with tardiness marked after 7:45 AM. 
Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your cooperation in ensuring 
your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the designated dismissal times to 
maintain their safety. 
 
Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Lunch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5  
Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Squish- humming- twist- 

twirl- shushes- feathery 
 

Mass – volume – weight - 

density 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/ByV-5
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H  الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاول   

2 Science Lesson 1: Describing and Classifying Matter 12  

3 Support Science support session   

4 Islamic 
 ( 8-6سورة الصف من ) القرآن الكريم: تلاوة:  

 (  8- 5القرآن الكريم: حفظ: سورة التكوير من )
 حفظ الآيات  

5 English Poetry and memoir- point of view PPT 
W/s on Brown Girl 

dreaming 

6 Math Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions 34 Page 34 (Convince me) 

7 Library Library   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Comprehension Q+A 19  

2 Math Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions 35  

3 Arabic 47 -44   نص : أبو بكر الصديق  

4 ICT Chapter 1 
8-9-10-

11 
 

5 Art Oil Painting (2)    

6 Islamic ك ٢سؤال ) ٢٨التقويم ص 26-27 التوحيد: الدرس الرابع: معنى الشر ) 

7 Support Comprehension- What's the matter  W/S  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  50 -48 أحاكي الأسلوب اللغوي  

2 Math Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions 36  

3 PE Learning the skill of short and long passes   

4 Support Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions   

5 Islamic 
: دعاءه صلى الله عليه وسلم للصغار وتشجيعهم   ي

الحديث: الدرس الثانى

  على العمل 
٢سؤال ) ٤٢التقويم ص 42-41 ) 

6 Music National day song   

7 Social Lesson 2 - Kings and kingdoms 12-15  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 14-15  

2 Support Arabic Support Session    

3 Science Lab Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 16-17  

4 Science Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 18-19 Math toolbox page 20 

5 English Summary writing  
NB 

PPT 
 

6 Islamic مستحبات الجمعة : ي
  77-78  الفقه: الدرس الثانى

7 Math Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions 37  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 1- Lesson 4 :Understand division with fractions 38 Page 38 (45, 46) 

2 English Summary  13-20  

3 Islamic  ( ٨-٥تسميع سورة التكوير من )   

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Final draft- narrative writing 
NB 

PPT 
 

6 Arabic  اتيجية القرائية   54-51  الاستر

7 Swimming learn balance in water on your back and stomach    

8 S.H ٢ج  الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاول    

 

 


