





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 6C		
Week 4	eek 4 Sunday, September 8, 2024 – Thursday, September 12, 2024			
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's punch Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40 AM, with the Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the maintain their safety. Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Luc Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/c Regards AlS Administration	ardiness marked after 7:45 AM. or your cooperation in ensuring designated dismissal times to nch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5		

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00)-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	¥	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	ng Break 5-10:40	Islamic	English	Math	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	En	glish	Math	Arabic	Mornin 10:15	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Ar	abic	Math	PE	Mo	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 1	7 1	Social
Wednesda	y	.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	J	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	Englisl	n Islami	Morning Break	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Squish- humming- twist- twirl- shushes- feathery		Mass – volume – weight - density	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاولى					
2	Science	Lesson 1: Describing and Classifying Matter	12				
3	Support	Science support session					
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تلاوة: سورة الصف من (6-8) القرآن الكريم: حفظ: سورة التكوير من (5-8)		حفظ الآيات			
5	English	Poetry and memoir- point of view	PPT	W/s on Brown Girl dreaming			
6	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions	34	Page 34 (Convince me)			
7	Library	Library					

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Comprehension Q+A	19				
2	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions	35				
3	Arabic	نص : أبو بكر الصديق	44- 47				
4	ICT	Chapter 1	8-9-10-				
_		Chapter 1	11				
5	Art	Oil Painting (2)					
6	Islamic	التوحيد: الدرس الرابع: معنى الشرك	27-26	(التقويم ص٢٨ سؤال (٢			
7	Support	What's the matter -Comprehension	W/S				







	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	أحاكي الأسلوب اللغوي	48- 50				
2	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions	36				
3	PE	Learning the skill of short and long passes					
4	Support	Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions					
5	Islamic	الحديث: الدرس الثاني: دعاءه صلى الله عليه وسلم للصغار وتشجيعهم على العمل	42-41	(التقويم ص٤٢ سؤال (٢			
6	Music	National day song					
7	Social	Kings and kingdoms -Lesson 2	12-15				

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	I.C.	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	14-15				
2	Support	Arabic Support Session					
3	Science Lab	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	16-17				
4	Science	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	18-19	Math toolbox page 20			
5	English	Summary writing	NB PPT				
6	Islamic	الفقه: الدرس الثاني: مستحبات الجمعة	78-77				
7	Math	Topic 1- Lesson 4: Understand division with fractions	37				







Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Math	Understand division with fractions :Lesson 4 -Topic 1	38	Page 38 (45, 46)		
2	English	Summary	13-20			
3	Islamic	(تسميع سورة التكوير من (٥-٨				
4	4 Thursday Activity					
5	English	narrative writing -Final draft	NB PPT			
6	Arabic	الاستراتيجية القرائية	51-54			
7	Swimming	learn balance in water on your back and stomach				
8	S.H	الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاولى ج٢				